Market Share by Line of Business - Property & Casualty

Selected Criteria -

Business

Type: Property &

Include Zero

Year: 2023 State: AL Codelist Basis: Business Written Round by Thousands: Yes

Line of Business: Medical professional liability - occurrence;

Casualty Companies: No Medical professional liability - claims-made
Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
2698 | 33391 IF:(?ASS“rance Ind Co AL 53,535/30.5309%| 30.5309%| 50,802| 37,543|  73.9006%
413 | 42617 |MAG Mut Ins Co GA 14.422| 8.2248%| 38.7557%| 13.879] -1.760]  -12.681%
11668 |Inspirien Ins Co AL 12.215| 6.9662%| 45.7219%| 12,072] 10,019] 82.9937%
34568 |Centennial Cas Co AL 0484 5.4087%| 51.1306%| 10,084] 1.332 13.209%
31 | 20079 m‘:t'(‘:’ga' Fire & Marine | g 8,802| 5.0198%| 56.1504% 8,712| 5,160| 59.2287%
12907 gg‘ghl"r‘f’t Physicians | o0 8,306 4.7369%| 60.8873% 7,732 7635 98.7455%
413 | 11811 IF;rSOfgis'O”a' Security | 57 6.836| 3.8986%| 64.7858%| 5486 3.114|  56.7627%
31 | 11843 |Medical Protective Co IN 6,475| 3.6927%| 68.4785% 6.144] 15786] 256.9336%
ProAssurance
2698 | 17400 |g 2 o e Co VT 5,778| 3.2952%| 71.7737% 3317| 1,938 58.4263%
218 | 31127 |Columbia Cas Co IL 5621 3.2056%| 74.9793% 4,890 -2.694]  -55.092%
158 | 14484 |Hudson Excess Ins Co | DE 3.289| 1.8757%| 76.855% 2.652] 1209 45.5882%
33049 gtoatevo'“”tee”\"““”s ™ 2.912| 1.6607%| 785157%| 2731  665| 24.3501%
218 | 20427 ég‘:(;:ﬁgnpgas Co Of PA 2,757| 15723%| 80.0881%|  2.715|  941|  34.6593%
831 | 34495 gf(’g;ors CoAnInterins | 2,723| 1.5529%| 81.641% 2,728 -1563| -57.2947%
2698 | 14460 E{%’ﬁ:ﬁrance Ins Co IL 2.621| 1.4948%| 83.1357% 2,497 60 2.4029%
184 | 33090 ?:/Igdlcal Security Ins NC 1.871| 1.067%| 84.2028% 1,817 208|  16.4007%
11 | 25445 '(E‘;”Shore Specialty Ins | 1.851| 1.0556%| 85.2584%|  1.879| -5.105| -271.6871%
831 | 34487 |TDC Specialty Ins Co DC 1,753] 0.9997%| 86.2581% 1,767 615|  34.8048%
13078 |Red Clay RRG Inc sC 1523| 0.8686%| 87.1267% 1.523 449| 29.4813%
11832 Eigﬁ'tge%?gem'gdus”y DC 1393| 0.7944%| 87.9211%|  1.605| 820  51.0903%
31 | 37362 |General Star Ind Co DE 1,185| 0.6758%| 88.5969% 1,059 213] 20.1133%
361 | 12489 |Bridgeway Ins Co DE 1183| 0.6747%| 89.2716% 1.182 862|  72.9272%
775 | 13714 ggarmaC'Sts Mut Ins IA 1.116| 0.6365%| 89.908%| 1059  378|  35.6941%
1154 | 15686 88"6“’3 Specialty Ins NJ 1.113| 0.6347%| 90.5428% 972 447|  45.9877%
Liberty Ins
1M1 [ 19917 | PstY B IL 1.095| 0.6245%| 91.1672% 1,086 48| -4.4199%
1279 | 21199 |Arch Specialty Ins Co | MO 089 0.564%| 91.7313% 565 1,438 254.5133%
785 | 35378 |Evanston Ins Co IL 950| 0.5418%| 92.273% 847 6|  -0.7084%
98 | 24856 |Admiral Ins Co DE 949| 0.5412%| 92.8142% 944 673  71.2924%
31 | 33138 |Landmark Amer Ins Co| NH 772| 0.4403%| 93.2545% 769 148]  19.2458%
2638 | 15865 |NCMIC Ins Co A 702| 0.4003%| 93.6549% 685 179 26.1314%
14163 ,\Eﬂrggrtgl_eli‘gyacsgga' VT 690| 0.3935%| 94.0484% o79| 1,442| 147.2932%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
508 | 44121 |Oms Natl Ins Co Rrg IL 639| 0.3644%| 94.4128% 619 53 8.5622%
4851 | 18767 |Church Mutins CoS 1 | WI 580| 0.3308%| 94.7436% 404 241  59.6535%
31 | 35157 (F;"f)'rAme" Ins & Reins |y 570| 0.3251%| 95.0686% 530 34 6.4151%
44105 gggha'm'c Mutlns Co | /¢ 569| 0.3245%| 95.3931% 562 26 4.6263%
2698 | 33200 |Norcal Ins Co CA 566| 0.3228%| 95.7159% 559 611  10.9123%
16851 g'F'{”(';C'a”Ass“””C VT 559| 0.3188%| 96.0347% 369 275|  74.5257%
4734 | 43460 |Aspen Amer Ins Co TX 544| 0.3102%| 96.345% 563 77 13.6767%
12 | 19437 |Lexington Ins Co DE 541| 0.3085%| 96.6535% 353 123 34.8442%
38920 |Kinsale Ins Co AR 482| 0.2749%| 96.9284% 440 185  42.0455%
626 | 27960 |lllinois Union Ins Co IL 402| 0.2293%| 97.1576% 553 116]  20.9765%
244 | 10677 |The Cincinnati Ins Co OH 371] 0.2116%| 97.3692% 380 -110] -28.9474%
36072 ggtgﬁ‘r?(':(;“ard'a” HI 296| 0.1688%| 97.538% 296 622| 210.1351%
12373 gzg{p‘)gRC;é“m“”'t'es DC 293| 0.1671%| 97.7051% 293 30| 10.2389%
4381 | 12936 gg”smn Specialty Ins TX 288| 0.1642%| 97.8694% 92 0 0%
626 | 22667 |Ace Amer Ins Co PA 231] 0.1317%| 98.0011% 233 30| 12.8755%
Endurance Amer
3219 | 41718 |00 it e Co DE 209| 0.1192%| 98.1203% 281 108]  38.4342%
Applied Medico Legal
11508 [Qhr o RRG AZ 193] 0.1101%| 98.2304% 185 61 32.973%
244 | 28665 |The Cincinnati Cas Co | OH 188 0.1072%| 98.3376% 183 55|  30.0546%
11 | 10725 é'gfp”ysurp'“s'”s NH 185| 0.1055%| 98.4431% 145 6l  4.1379%
4990 | 44776 gtoa"StO”e Specialty Ins| e 170] 0.097%|  98.54% 354 00| 169.4915%
158 | 24319 f‘i':]'g‘s’ I\’r:’;’réisurp'us AR 167| 0.0952%| 98.6353% 201 1,092| 543.2836%
4902 | 14906 |Copic RRG DC 165| 0.0941%| 98.7294% 141 771 54.6099%
91 | 36056 {‘r';"gjtors Specialty NY 157| 0.0895%| 98.8189% 160 38 23.75%
98 | 25224 |Great Divide Ins Co ND 152| 0.0867%| 98.9056% 154 2 1.2987%
5013 | 16275 }g‘gge Risk Specialty | e 145| 0.0827%| 98.9883% 84 39|  46.4286%
4776 | 15211 E‘Qg Star Alliance DC 130| 0.0741%| 99.0624% 181 2 1.105%
158 | 22730 |Allied World Ins Co NH 123| 0.0701%| 99.1326% 119 9 7.563%
Berkshire Hathaway
31| 22276 g0 UC N e Co NE 109| 0.0622%| 99.1947% 20 58|  64.4444%
2698 | 35114 gSRCALSpeC'a"y s | 1 100| 0.057%| 99.2518% 114 115 -100.8772%
American Assoc Of
10232 [y oo e G AZ 93| 0.053%| 99.3048% 92 21 -22.8261%
12 | 19445 gﬁtg}”si'tgg'o” FireIns | pp 86| 0.049%| 99.3539% 63|  -240| -380.9524%
3494 | 12203 |James River Ins Co OH 85| 0.0485%| 99.4023% 99 19 19.1919%
158 | 25054 |Hudson Ins Co DE 82| 0.0468%| 99.4491% 56 27| 48.2143%
14026 |Sunland RRG Inc ™ 75| 0.0428%| 99.4919% 99 9 9.0909%




Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
4734 | 10717 |Aspen Specialty Ins Co| ND 75| 0.0428%| 99.5346% 89 73] -82.0225%
626 | 38989 |Chubb Custom Ins Co | NJ 67| 0.0382%| 99.5728% 66 31| 46.9697%
17178 |Hamilton Select Ins Inc| DE 67| 0.0382%| 99.6111% 49 21| 42.8571%
508 | 10801 |Fortress Ins Co IL 58| 0.0331%| 99.6441% 46 7 15.2174%
The Cincinnati
244 | 13037 |g 22 - Underwriter DE 53| 0.0302%| 99.6744% 53 18|  33.9623%
1154 | 10638 |Proselect Ins Co NE 53| 0.0302%| 99.7046% 84| 2123 2,527.381%
91 | 19682 |Hartford Fire Ins Co CT 50| 0.0285%| 99.7331% 43 4 9.3023%
3478 | 26808 (H:g"mark Specialty Ins | o 49| 0.0279%| 99.761% 144|  -237| -164.5833%
10754 gggmgunta'” Ins Co | AL 49| 0.0279%|  99.789% 49 10| 20.4082%
11710 é'(')'eSRFg"feSS'°”a's S| Az 46| 0.0262%| 99.8152% 45 8|  17.7778%
11941 S;fg” Hills Ins Co VT 46| 0.0262%| 99.8415% 54 19|  -35.1852%
184 | 32522 Mgd'ca' Mutlns CoOf | o 36| 0.0205%| 99.862% 21 6| 28.5714%
2358 | 11084 |ISMIE Ind Co IL 34| 0.0194%| 99.8814% 32 24 75%
176 | 25143 gtoate Farm Fire & Cas IL 33| 0.0188%| 99.9002% 34 2 5.8824%
31 | 10328 83?;0' Specialty Ins Wi 29| 0.0165%| 99.9167% 286| 1,519 531.1189%
12 | 13196 |Western World Ins Co | NH 29/ 0.0165%| 99.9333% 27 2 7.4074%
218 | 20443 |Continental Cas Co IL 21| 0.012%| 99.9453% 21 47 223.8095%
4953 | 12843 |Doctors Direct Ins Inc IL 21| 0.012%| 99.9572% 19 7 36.8421%
244 | 23280 |The CincinnatiInd Co | OH 21| 0.012%| 99.9692% 20 12 60%
4942 | 37540 |Beazley Ins Co Inc CT 21| 0.012%| 99.9812% 19 12| -63.1579%
Healthcare
16383 |5 reco o RRG Inc NC 16| 0.0091%| 99.9903% 13 4| 30.7692%
12 | 19380 ég‘e”ca” Home Assur |y 12| 0.0068%| 99.9971% 12 58| 483.3333%
Princeton Excess &
361 | 10786 |qu® O inas s DE 11| 0.0063%| 100.0034% 1 62 6,200%
Academic Medical
12034 [0 e (e E VT 7| 0.004%| 100.0074% 7 16| 228.5714%
10842 Ersgk“” Cas Ins Co VT 71 0.004%| 100.0114% 7 0 0%
785 | 12537 |United Specialty Ins Co| DE 6| 0.0034%| 100.0148% 6 0 0%
4880 | 14444 [LAMMICO RRG Inc DC 5 0.0029%]| 100.0177% 2 1 50%
08 | 31295 Ef)rk'ey Specialty Ins DE 4| 0.0023%| 100.02% 4 1 25%
11683 :—rl]zacl;[gcare Providers sc 3| 0.0017%| 100.0217% 3 0 0%
84 | 41858 g{)eatAmer Fidelity Ins | - 4, 2| 0.0011%| 100.0228% 0 0 0%
4908 | 45055 |Ascot Specialty Ins Co | Rl 2| 0.0011%| 100.024% 0 0 0%
13677 QfFf{"('ftes Ins Recip a VT 1| 0.0006%| 100.0245% 1 11 -1,100%
4953 | 16189 ggagggpmtec“on Ins | AL 1| 0.0006%]| 100.0251% 0 0 0%
626 | 35181 |Executive Risk Ind Inc | DE 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 2 0%




Report

Direct Cumulative| Direct Direct Pure

Group Premiums| Market Market |Premiums| Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company Name Domicile| Written Share Share Earned |Incurred| Loss Ratio
12 | 23809 |Granite State Ins Co IL 0 0%] 100.0251% 0 2 0%

Executive Risk

626 | 44792 |g 20 ine Co cT 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 3 0%
626 | 20699 |Ace Prop & Cas Ins Co| PA 0 0%)| 100.0251% 0 43 0%
4904 | 34452 Hgme'a”d Ins Co of NY 0 0%| 100.0251% 6| 1,039[17,316.6667%
4904 | 14231 [flometand Ins Coof DE 0 0% 100.0251% 0 -2 0%
626 | 20702 ﬁ‘]zeCFgre Underwriters | 55 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 1 0%
796 | 39217 |QBE Ins Corp PA 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 A 0%
3416 | 26620 |AXIS Surplus Ins Co IL 0 0%] 100.0251% 0 3 0%
31 10472 |Capitol Ind Corp Wi 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 -9 0%
158 | 37079 [Hilltop Specialty Ins Co| NY 0 0%| 100.0251% 30| -165 550%
1154 | 36234 Er:fgged Professional |\ ¢ 0 0% 100.0251% 0 7 0%
212 | 26387 |Steadfast Ins Co IL 0 0%| 100.0251% o 3077 0%
158 | 19489 G'gelf] Q’V"”d AssurCo | 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 6 0%
3548 | 24767 ﬁ]tspggl Fire & Marine |~ op 0 0% 100.0251% of -213 0%
783 | 37974 |MT Hawley Ins Co m 0 0%] 100.0251% 0 A 0%
4904 | 27154 ét(')a”t'c Specialty Ins NY 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 1 0%
3548 | 24791 |St Paul Mercury Ins Co| CT 0 0%] 100.0251% 0 9 0%
181 | 25038 m‘;ﬂé‘oAmer Capacity NH 0 0%]| 100.0251% 0 -60 0%
796 | 11515 |QBE Specialty Ins Co ND 0 0%)| 100.0251% o -693 0%
218 | 35289 |Continental Ins Co PA 0 0%] 100.0251% of -144 0%
14388 g';{eégee GuarColnc |\ 0 0%]| 100.0251% 0 -4 0%
361 | 19720 |American Alt Ins Corp DE 0 0%| 100.0251% 0 -12 0%
16661 |Future Care RRG Inc VT -44]-0.0251% 100% 112 74| 66.0714%
122 Companies in 175,347  100% 100%| 165,571| 92,165|  55.6649%
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